DIN Rail Terminal Blocks
adam-tech.com2
Adam Tech’s REB Series DIN Rail
Terminal Blocks offer a reliable and safe
solution for connecting conductors to
DIN rails. Available in spring cage, push-
in, and micro spring cage configurations,
this versatile series offers a range of

drawings for more
details
SPRING CAGE & PUSH-IN PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
INSULATOR
COLOR
BU = Blue
OR = Orange
GY = Gray
YG = Yellow/
Green
	REB	-	 A		  4		  A	 -	 XX
SERIES
REB = Railway
Terminal
PIN
XX = Pin
CROSS SECTIONAL AREA
WIRE RANGE
A = Solid/Stranded: 28~16 AWG, 0.2~1.5mm²
B = Solid/Stranded: 28~14 AWG, 0.2~2.5mm²
C = Solid/Stranded: 28~12 AWG, 0.2~4.0mm²
*see pages 18-20 or drawings for more details
BODY STYLE
C = Micro Cage
MICRO CAGE PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
PITCH
A = .197 [5.00mm]
B = .236 [6.00mm]
C = .276 [7.00mm]
D = .315 [8.00mm]
E = .394 [10.00mm]
F = .472 [12.00mm]
SERIAL
NUMBER
	 REB	 -	 XX	 -	 C		  A		  A	 -	001
adam-tech.com6
P/N REB-A2A-XX REB-A2B-XX REB-A2C-XX REB-A2D-XX REB-A2E-XX
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 1 in 1
out
1 in 1
out
1 in 1
out
1 in 1
out
1 in 1
out
TECHNICAL DATA
(UL 1059)
User Group B C D B C D B C D B C D B C D
Rated Voltage [V] 300 300 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
Rated Current [A] 15 15 5 20 20 5 30 30 5 50 50 5 65 65 5
TECHNICAL DATA
(IEC  60947-7-1)
Rated Voltage [V] 500 800 800 1000 1000
Rated Current [A] 17.5 24 32 41 57